2009 City Election Results

Office
Mayor

Council Member
(elect 2)

Office
Mayor

Council Member
(elect 3)

Ladora

Candidate
Stan Brenneman
David Stratton

Brian Ward
Scattering

Michelle Hawkins
Branden Martinson
Vicky S. Schutterle
Sandra Stratton
Scattering

Marengo

Candidate

Joe Seye
Scattering

Brian Imhoff
William Kreis
Jamie Lillie
Scattering

Total Votes
27

13

6

5

41

26

22

10

0

Total Votes
115

5

100

109

92

16




Office
Council Member
(elect 2)

Office
Mayor

Council Member
(elect 2)

Office
Mayor

Council Member
(elect 5)

Millersburg

Candidate Total Votes
Earle Hall 11

Darla Gorsh 6
Darwin Smith 6

Betty Husband 5

Nick Dietze 5
Roberta Voelkel 4

Gary Groff 4
Scattering 7

North English

Candidate Total Votes
Doug de Regnier 43
Richard Henson 133
Scattering 1

Tim Bannister 45
Scott Romine 161
James R. Smith 127
Scattering 5

Parnell

Candidate Total Votes
Jolinda Schlesselman 13
Scattering 5

Ed O'Brien 10

Lars Lavender 12
James Carney 17

Dave Quiram 15
Sharon Weldon 17

Scattering 20




Office
Mayor

Council Member
(elect 5)

Office
Mayor

Council Member
(elect 2)

Council Member

(Vacancy - elect 1)

Victor
Candidate

Roger Pawlak

Scattering

Daniel D. Cavin
Lynn T. DeNeve
Marla K. Faga
Joan Robinson
James Weiermann
Scattering

Williamsburg

Candidate
Frank Murphy

Scattering

Marty Bunge
Pat McGovern
Scattering

Adam Grier
Scattering

Total Votes
70

2

54

56

62

53

48

34

Total Votes
77

7

76

77

8

63

5




